The Frozen Tundra

2/25/2022
Time

6:30 AM
7:40 AM
8:50 AM
10:00 AM
11:10 AM
12:20 PM
1:30 PM
2:40 PM
3:50 PM
5:00 PM
6:10 PM
7:20 PM

2/25/22
Time
6:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:40 AM
10:50 AM
12:00 PM
1:10 PM
2:20 PM
3:20 PM
4:20 PM
5:30 PM
6:40 PM

2/26/2022
Time

7:00 AM
8:10 AM
9:20 AM
10:30 AM
11:40 AM
12:50 PM
2:00 PM
3:10 PM
4:20 PM

2/26/22

REVISED 01/30/2022

Friday
Home
Panthers
Medford
Quincy
Methuen
Norwood
Wakefield
Panthers
Medford
Methuen
Quincy
Walpole
Medford

Friday

Visitor
SS(Mason)/Methuen

SS (McCarthy)/Chelmsford
Medford/Whalers
Islanders

Medford

Walpole

Medford

SS (Mason)/Medford
SS (McCarthy)/Methuen
Yellow Jackets/Whalers
Hyde Park

Parkway

Saturday
Home
Islanders
Natick
Parkway
Hyde Park
Methuen
Saints
Walpole
Islanders
Medford

Saturday

Score

o

N O WO =~ W woN wN

Score
12-2
7-2
2-14

10-0
3-2
3-7

Score
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Tony Kent Arena

Visitor

Jr Railers
Yellow Jackets
Dorchester
Saints
Kraaken

N. Central
Yellow Jackets
Jr Railers
Dorchester
Saints
Brewers
Norwood

Charles Moore Arena

Home
Natick/Medford
Quincy/Dedham
Yellow Jackets/Granite State
Yellow Jackets

Natick

Norwood

Brewers
Natick/Chelmsford
Medford/Dedham
Quincy/Granite State
Stars

Reading

Tony Kent Arena

Visitor
Medford
Yellow Jackets
Stars

Reading
Quincy
Dorchester
Medford
Natick

Yellow Jackets

Charles Moore Arena

Score
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Score
6-2
12-5
6-8

12-3
5-9
5-5

Score
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Level
SQB
SQB
PWB
PWB
Bantam B
Bantam B
SQB
SQB
PWB
PWB
PWA
PWA

Level

Mite B

Mite B-Mite A
Mite A

SQA

SQA

PWA

PWA

Mite B

Mite B/Mite A
Mite A
Bantam A
Bantam A

Level
SQA
SQA
Bantam A
Bantam A
PWB
PWB
PWA
SQA
SQA



Time
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:10 AM
11:20 AM
12:30 PM
1:40 PM
2:50 PM
4:00 PM
5:10 PM
6:20 PM
7:30 PM

Visitor

Yellow Jackets/Dedham
Quincy/Whalers
Natick/Methuen
Norwood
Wakefield
Panthers

Jr Railers
Brewers

Kraken

Norwood
Parkway

Stars

2/27/2022 Sunday

9:00 AM
10:10 AM
11:20 AM

Panthers
Dorchester
Wakefield

12:30 PM Parkway

2/27/2022 Sunday
9:30 AM Whalers/Granite State
10:40 Yellow Jackets
11:50 AM Walpole
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Home
Medford/Granite State 1-13
SS (Mason)/Chelmsford 20-1
SS (McCarthy)/Medford 6-0
N. Central 5
Stars 13
Medford 1
Yellow Jackets 5
Norwood 1
N. Central 1
Wakefield 4
Hyde Park 0
Reading 5

Tony Kent Arena

Jr. Railers
Saints

North Central
Reading
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Charles Moore Arena

SS (MASON)/SS (MCCARTHY) 11-0
Natick 1
Brewers 1

Level
Mite A
Mite A/Mite B
Mite B
Bantam B
Bantam B
SQB
SQB
PWA
Bantam B
Bantam B
Bantam A
Bantam A

SQB
PWB
Bantam B
Bantam A

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

Mite A/Mite FINAL

SQA
PWA

FINAL
FINAL



